Commercial
Invoiced
Collected
Percentage

Number of tenants

Residential
Invoiced
Collected
Percentage

Number of tenants

Total Collected

Overall percentage collection

Average residential monthly rent amount

Non-payment
Building conditions
Non-cooperation

Total

$30,131.96
$19,198.91
64%
7

$108,128.02
$93,728.68
87%
175

$112,927.59
82%
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Rent Collection Activities
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Evictions



